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1 56 MOROSINI NICOLA 00:21:49U.S. ROGNOSEM

2 49 GRAD AYMAN 00:21:49U.S. ROGNOSEM

3 1102 CAMBIANCA PIETRO 00:22:31NO CSISEM

4 702 MORASCHETTI STEFANO 00:22:52ATLETICA CIMA ASDAMM

5 386 TOINI SIMONE 00:22:54ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNISEM

6 626 PANGRAZIO RAMON 00:24:02Podistica Valle Adame’AMM

7 251 SPAGNOLI CHIARA 00:24:16AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.SEF

8 202 DEL MORO CLAUDIO 00:24:17AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

9 106 BETTONI FRANCESCO 00:24:23A.S.D. New Athletics SulzanoAMMB

10 125 BRESSANELLI IVAN 00:24:30ATLETICA CIMA ASDVEMA

11 37 CONTI RUGGERO 00:24:38U.S. ROGNOAMM

12 177 VANGELISTI DARIO 00:24:39ATLETICA CIMA ASDAMM

13 191 BOSIO DANILO 00:24:40AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

14 442 FORCHINI JLENIO 00:24:42ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLEAMMB

15 25 BAFFELLI MATTEO 00:24:51U.S. ROGNOSEM

16 586 URBANETTO FABIO MASSIMO 00:24:54G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.VEMA

17 1103 GIUDICI MICHELE 00:25:15NO CSISEM

18 108 DIALLO OUMAR 00:25:38A.S.D. New Athletics SulzanoAMM

19 164 ROSSATI MARTINO 00:25:43ATLETICA CIMA ASDVEMA

20 82 MOSSINI VALERIO 00:25:50Podistica Valle Adame’VEMA

21 24 AMARI ALESSANDRO 00:26:03U.S. ROGNOSEM

22 188 BONDIONI ROBERTO 00:26:15AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

23 515 BERTONI MASSIMO 00:26:23G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMMB

24 213 GELMI ALESSANDRO 00:26:30AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMM

25 559 GABRIELI GIAMPIERO 00:26:39G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.VEMA

26 245 SCHIVARDI MARCO 00:26:40AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

27 584 TOTIS MASSIMO 00:26:43G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.VEMB

28 410 BELTRAMI MAURIZIO 00:26:44ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLEAMMB

29 613 SPATTI DIEGO 00:26:54G.S.O. S.ZENONEVEMA

30 322 RIVADOSSI EDOARDO 00:27:03POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S.SEM

31 606 FEDRIGA WILLIAM 00:27:05G.S.O. S.ZENONEVEMA

32 88 TOLOTTI IVAN 00:27:07Podistica Valle Adame’AMMB

33 383 SALVETTI FEDERICO 00:27:13ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNIAMM
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34 598 NORIS LUIGI 00:27:15Poliscalve SportVEMA

35 555 DUCOLI MARIO 00:27:18G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.SEM

36 112 MARCHETTI RENATO 00:27:25A.S.D. New Athletics SulzanoAMMB

37 391 ZANOTTI GIUSEPPE 00:27:27ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNIAMMB

38 231 PEDROCCHI MARIO 00:27:29AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.VEMB

39 582 TIGNONSINI DARIO 00:27:37G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMMB

40 551 COTTI COTTINI IVAN FRANCO 00:27:43G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMMB

41 220 MARTINELLI PAOLO 00:27:47AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

42 285 GIUDICI RICCARDO 00:27:54Poliscalve SportAMMB

43 300 CUCCU STEFANO 00:27:55POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S.AMMB

44 394 RISI LUCA 00:28:02ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNISEM

45 290 ROMELLI PIETRO 00:28:11Poliscalve SportVEMB

46 574 PIROLA GIUSEPPE 00:28:12G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.VEMA

47 153 MOSCARDI DANIELE 00:28:13ATLETICA CIMA ASDAMM

48 1100 MAZZOLENI PAOLO 00:28:13NO CSIVEMA

49 236 PRANDINI VALENTINO 00:28:18AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.VEMA

50 238 ROMELE EMANUELE 00:28:20AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

51 544 BILO FATBARDHI 00:28:21G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMM

52 690 CONTESSI FABIO 00:28:22U.S. ROGNOSEM

53 345 BERTOCCHI SIMONE 00:28:27ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNIAMM

54 97 LAINI LUCA 00:28:27U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TEAMMB

55 289 GIUDICI TARCISIO 00:28:29Poliscalve SportAMMB

56 149 MARTINAZZI MARIO 00:28:43ATLETICA CIMA ASDAMMB

57 264 VIOLA MARIO 00:28:46AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

58 608 FORMENTELLI MICHELE 00:28:52G.S.O. S.ZENONEAMMB

59 210 FINAZZI LUCA 00:28:58AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMM

60 254 STEFANI ELIA 00:29:04AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.SEM

61 192 BOZZA ANGELO GUIDO 00:29:04AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

62 912 GIORGI SILVANO 00:29:04ATLETICA CIMA ASDAMMB

63 144 GRASSI LUCA 00:29:06ATLETICA CIMA ASDAMMB

64 215 GIUDICI GIANPAOLO 00:29:13AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

65 131 COSSETTI MARIA CLAUDIA 00:29:19ATLETICA CIMA ASDVEFA

66 182 BAIGUINI ANDREA 00:29:22AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMM
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67 225 MURTAS CRISTIAN 00:29:24AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

68 406 BARCELLINI GIOVANNI 00:29:25ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLEAMM

69 556 DUCOLI ROBERTO 00:29:29G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMMB

70 244 SCANDELLA GIULIO 00:29:39AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

71 122 BONAFINI MARIA NATALINA 00:29:42ATLETICA CIMA ASDAMFB

72 166 SANZOGNI GAIA 00:30:19ATLETICA CIMA ASDAMF

73 179 ABONDIO ANDREA 00:30:36AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.SEM

74 542 BIANCHINI TIZIANA 00:30:42G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMFB

75 510 ABONDIO NICOLA 00:30:42G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMMB

76 427 CONTESSI ALESSIA BRUNELLA 00:30:43ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLEAMFB

77 588 ZANI MANUEL 00:30:48G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMMB

78 232 PELLICIOLI ELISA 00:30:50AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.VEFB

79 378 PIZIO CRISTINA 00:31:00ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNIAMF

80 296 BOTTICCHIO GIOVANNI 00:31:04POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S.VEMA

81 329 TOMASI VENANZIO 00:31:13POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S.VEMB

82 697 MORBI GIAMPAOLO 00:31:16U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TEVEMA

83 514 BARBIERI LINO 00:31:25G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.VEMB

84 397 ALBORGHETTI MATTEO 00:31:34ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLEAMMB

85 647 MANERA SAVINA 00:31:42AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMF

86 263 VICINI LORENZO 00:31:45AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

87 81 MORETTI GIAN CARLO 00:31:49Podistica Valle Adame’VEMA

88 547 BONO GIOVANNI 00:31:52G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMMB

89 661 CONSOLI ROBERTA 00:31:52AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMFB

90 631 MEDRANO TAVAREZ DHEISON RA 00:32:02AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMM

91 250 SOUSA DE LIMA ALEXSANDRA 00:32:05AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMFB

92 704 PALA LUCIANO 00:32:07AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

93 261 TURELLI TIZIANA 00:32:12AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMFB

94 653 BURLACU TIBERIU VALENTIN 00:32:20POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S.AMM

95 577 SAVOLDELLI BRUNO 00:32:24G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMMB

96 398 ALBORGHETTI STEFANO 00:32:25ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLESEM

97 241 RONCHI IOLE 00:32:27AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.VEFB

98 211 GARATTI GIANMARIO 00:32:28AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.VEMB

99 415 BERTA MASSIMILIANO 00:32:37ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLEVEMA
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100 99 MOGLIA ANGELO 00:32:37U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TEAMMB

101 183 BAITELLI ANGELO 00:32:38AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.VEMB

102 218 MAGNO UMBERTA 00:32:39AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMFB

103 646 COTTI PICCINELLI ANNA 00:32:39AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.SEF

104 685 GIOBINI LILIANA 00:32:41G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.VEFA

105 172 TOMASI PAOLO 00:33:02ATLETICA CIMA ASDVEMB

106 199 COTTI PICCINELLI RAFFAELE 00:33:10AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.VEMA

107 462 MAZZUCCHELLI PAOLA 00:33:16ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLEVEFA

108 475 SCANZI GIAN BATTISTA 00:33:21ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLEVEMB

109 237 RIVADOSSI ERICA 00:33:22AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMFB

110 124 BOTTICCHIO MADDALENA 00:33:24ATLETICA CIMA ASDVEFA

111 294 BOESI MARIA GRAZIA 00:33:24POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S.VEFB

112 474 RUGGERI MAURO 00:33:27ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLEAMMB

113 98 MARTINELLI MASSIMO 00:33:27U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TEAMMB

114 392 ZANOTTI DUSCA 00:33:45ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNIVEFA

115 571 PEDERSOLI SANDRA 00:33:47G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.VEFA

116 138 FERITI SIMONE 00:33:48ATLETICA CIMA ASDAMMB

117 567 MAZZOLA DAMIANO 00:33:49G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMMB

118 578 SAVOLDELLI ROBERTO 00:33:53G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMMB

119 246 SCOLARI MARCO 00:34:02AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

120 119 BETTONI DAVID 00:34:03ATLETICA CIMA ASDAMMB

121 635 KLINER CHRISTIAN 00:34:04ATLETICA CIMA ASDSEM

122 77 MACRI GIANBATTISTA 00:34:08Podistica Valle Adame’VEMA

123 546 BONO BARBARA 00:34:10G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMFB

124 549 CATANI FRANCESCA 00:34:10G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMF

125 334 DE VITA PASQUALE 00:34:13AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

126 601 BERNARDI IVAN 00:34:22G.S.O. S.ZENONEAMMB

127 612 SPADACINI GIUSEPPE 00:34:22G.S.O. S.ZENONEAMMB

128 605 FEDRIGA RANIERO 00:34:23G.S.O. S.ZENONEAMMB

129 30 BENZONI GIUSEPPE 00:34:23U.S. ROGNOAMM

130 107 CROTTI VALERIO 00:34:30A.S.D. New Athletics SulzanoVEMB

131 602 CAMOSSI MARIO 00:34:39G.S.O. S.ZENONEVEMA

132 100 PIANTONI VALTER 00:34:46U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TEVEMA
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133 545 BONETTI KATIA 00:34:52G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMFB

134 282 MORELLI DIEGO DOMENICO 00:34:55Poliscalve SportVEMA

135 320 RAVELLI FULVIO 00:35:00POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S.AMM

136 554 DUCOLI ALESSIA 00:35:13G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.SEF

137 712 VENTURINI GABRIELE 00:35:16G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.SEM

138 569 ONGARO ILARIA 00:35:23G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMFB

139 217 MAGNO CINZIA 00:35:48AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMFB

140 562 GUALENI SILVIA 00:35:59G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMFB

141 557 FAINI MIRKO 00:36:03G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.VEMA

142 96 CORVI PIERANGELO 00:36:11U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TEVEMA

143 665 COMELLA MICHELA 00:36:25G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMF

144 591 DELASA GIORGIO 00:36:28U.S. ROGNOAMM

145 709 MONCADA MEZA MIRKA BRIGITTE 00:36:41G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.SEF

146 102 TROMBINI ENRICO 00:36:41U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TEVEMB

147 266 ZILIANI RICCARDO 00:36:42AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

148 103 ZEZIOLA FABIO 00:36:51U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TESEM

149 209 FILIPPI MILENA 00:36:53AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMFB

150 301 DISETTI DOMENICA 00:36:58POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S.VEFB

151 713 VITALI ROBERTA 00:37:18G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMFB

152 193 CAMPAGNONI MAURIZIO 00:37:21AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.VEMB

153 700 FERRARI LORENZO 00:37:42AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMM

154 201 DE SOUSA MARQUES MARIA 00:37:59AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMF

155 558 FIORINI PAOLO 00:38:03G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMMB

156 309 FRANZONI MASSIMO 00:38:18POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S.VEMB

157 1112 LONGO BARBARA 00:38:41NO CSIVEFA

158 640 BOTTICCHIO ROBERTO ERASMO 00:38:47G.S.O. S.Valentino Breno A.SVEMB

159 548 CALDARA MARIA 00:38:49G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.VEFA

160 610 GHIRARDELLI MAURO 00:38:59G.S.O. S.ZENONEVEMA

161 203 DOSSI PIERANGELO 00:39:16AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.VEMB

162 260 TRUSSARDI FRANCA 00:39:22AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.VEFA

163 189 BORGHESI ALDO 00:40:14AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.VEMB

164 659 SORLINI DANILO 00:40:14AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMMB

165 94 BERTOCCHI LORENZO 00:40:14U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TEVEMB
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166 376 PAROLETTI TERESA 00:40:36ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNIVEFB

167 576 RICHINI RICCARDO 00:40:56G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.VEMA

168 565 MARCILLO MARIANELA 00:40:56G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.AMFB

169 563 MACARIO RUGGERO 00:40:56G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S.VEMB

170 2134 CANTAMESSI GIORGIO 00:41:51NO CSIVEMB

171 181 APOLLONIO MARIKA 00:42:49AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.SEF

172 662 ZANARDINI SERENA 00:42:49AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.SEF

173 701 GRAZINI SABRINA 00:42:55AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.SEF

174 676 MORBI MARGHERITA 00:44:33U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TESEF

175 693 LAINI SABRINA 00:45:28AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMFB

176 284 QUETTI MARCO 00:45:30Poliscalve SportSEM

177 667 MAGRI ELISA 00:51:18Poliscalve SportVEFB

178 629 PE ARIANNA 00:51:49AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D.AMF

179 691 DEL VECCHIO MARIA MADDALEN 01:17:54U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TEVEFB

180 147 MAGRI ALFONSO 01:17:54ATLETICA CIMA ASDVEMB
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1 526 MARIOLINI ENRICO 00:01:32G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 1001

2 16 SCALVINONI STEFANO 00:01:33Atletica Eden `77` A.S.D. 902

3 483 STERNI LORENZO 00:01:40ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 853

4 321 RENTEIRA CRUZ YONAS 00:01:42POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 804

5 435 EL OUAKILI MOHAMED ALI 00:01:44ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 765

6 19 SPEZIARI MATTEO 00:01:46Atletica Eden `77` A.S.D. 726

7 538 TABONI LUCA 00:01:48G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 707

8 481 STERNI DAVIDE 00:01:49ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 688

9 616 FARISOGLIO SIMONE 00:01:50BATAKLAN ASD 669

10 453 LIDAMI IMRAN 00:01:50ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 6410

11 287 FERRARI NICOLA 00:01:51Poliscalve Sport 6211

12 57 MOUNTABIH KINAN 00:01:51U.S. ROGNO 6012

13 311 FRANZONI THOMAS 00:01:52POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 5813

14 302 MANDRIANO GREGORIO 00:01:53POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 5614

15 271 GELMI MATTIA 00:01:53U.S. MALONNO A.S.D. 5415

16 208 DUSI ETHAN 00:01:54AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 5216

17 534 SAVOLDELLI ENEA 00:01:57G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 5017

18 597 FERRARI ENRICO 00:01:58Poliscalve Sport 4818

19 654 ARRIGHETTI ANGELO 00:01:58ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 4619

20 620 HICHAMI SAMIR 00:01:59BATAKLAN ASD 4420

21 455 LORANDI DAVIDE 00:02:02ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 4221

22 308 FRANZONI ENEA 00:02:03POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 4022

23 297 BURLACÙ NICOLAS FARIAN 00:02:04POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 3823

24 623 PEDRETTI CRISTIAN 00:02:05BATAKLAN ASD 3624

25 249 SORLINI LEONARDO 00:02:05AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 3425

26 531 PEZZOTTI ELIA 00:02:05G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 3226

27 312 GHEZA MATTIA 00:02:08POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 3027

28 539 TOLLA ANDREA 00:02:09G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 2828

29 711 TILOLA LEOSTEFANO 00:02:14G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 2629

30 715 PICEN SIMONE 00:02:16U.S. MALONNO A.S.D. 2430

31 645 BOTEZATU KEVIN-STEFAN 00:02:18AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 2231
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32 679 PAPPALARDO ANDREA 00:02:20ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 2032

33 248 SORLINI FRANCESCO 00:02:30AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 1833

34 621 HICHAMI HARON 00:02:41BATAKLAN ASD 1634

Cuccioli Femminile Punti CSI

1 441 FORCHINI ELENA 00:01:33ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 1001

2 65 SCALVINONI AURORA 00:01:41U.S. ROGNO 902

3 419 CAROZZA ELISA 00:01:43ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 853

4 518 BONO MARIELE 00:01:48G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 804

5 521 CRUPI ARIANNA 00:01:52G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 765

6 619 BETTONI MARTINA 00:01:54BATAKLAN ASD 726

7 694 ANTONIOLI ELISA 00:01:56G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 707

8 229 PEDRALI ALICE 00:02:01AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 688

9 710 PEZZONI PETRA 00:02:01G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 669

10 405 BARCELLINI ANNALISA 00:02:06ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 6410

11 703 OTTELLI EMMA 00:02:07AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 6211

12 420 CAROZZA EVOLET 00:02:09ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 6012

13 633 AMBROSINO EVELIN 00:02:14AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 5813

14 196 CAPPELLETTI SHARON 00:02:15AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 5614

15 678 COCCHETTI JENNIFER 00:02:18ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 5415

16 677 COCCHETTI ANGELICA 00:02:19ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 5216

17 205 DUCOLI FRANCESCA 00:02:21AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 5017

18 541 VALDIZAN ZAVALA SAMANTHA 00:02:44G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 4818

19 650 FARISOGLIO ANNA 00:02:45BATAKLAN ASD 4619
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1 332 ZENDRA GIOELE 00:02:12POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 1001

2 696 BIANCHI LEONARDO 00:02:15U.S. ROGNO 902

3 228 OCAMPO CHAVES SAMUEL 00:02:21AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 853

4 230 PEDRALI ENEA 00:02:21AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 804

5 206 DUCOLI LORENZO 00:02:27AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 765

6 689 CATTAI FILIPPO 00:02:28U.S. ROGNO 726

7 494 BONICELLI STEFANO 00:02:29G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 707

8 221 MARTINELLI PIETRO 00:02:30AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 688

9 23 ZERLA ANDREA 00:02:32Atletica Eden `77` A.S.D. 669

10 669 SCALVINONI ELIA 00:02:33U.S. ROGNO 6410

11 708 PEDRETTI MARCO 00:02:39BATAKLAN ASD 6211

12 9 D`ETTORRE DIEGO 00:02:40Atletica Eden `77` A.S.D. 6012

13 506 RE ALESSANDRO 00:02:42G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 5813

14 10 FININI GABRIELE 00:02:44Atletica Eden `77` A.S.D. 5614

15 532 PEZZOTTI MARCO 00:02:48G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 5415

16 540 TOLLA PIETRO 00:02:52G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 5216

17 714 PICEN SAMUEL 00:03:12U.S. MALONNO A.S.D. 5017
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Esordienti  Femminile Punti CSI

1 434 EL OUAKILI ALAA 00:02:21ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 1001

2 68 TARZIA SARA 00:02:22U.S. ROGNO 902

3 51 LAZZARONI ELISA 00:02:25U.S. ROGNO 853

4 44 FETAHI ERINA 00:02:26U.S. ROGNO 804

5 519 BONU` ALESSIA 00:02:27G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 765

6 222 MARTINELLI VIOLA 00:02:30AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 726

7 39 DELASA MATILDE 00:02:35U.S. ROGNO 707

8 445 FRKATOVIC MERJEM 00:02:39ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 688

9 721 TOIGO ILARIA 00:02:42U.S. ROGNO 669

10 644 BOTEZATU ADELE-ELENA 00:02:43AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 6410

11 269 CARLI NICOLE 00:02:45U.S. MALONNO A.S.D. 6211

12 53 MACARIO NOEMI 00:02:45U.S. ROGNO 6012

13 498 DELEIDI VIOLA 00:02:47G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 5813

14 429 DALL`ANGELO ILARIA 00:02:48ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 5614

15 395 AKKOUCHE MARIA 00:02:48ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 5415

16 252 SPATTI CHIARA 00:02:51AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 5216

17 533 SAVOLDELLI LUCE 00:03:02G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 5017
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Ragazzi Maschile Punti CSI

1 26 BAIGUINI FABRIZIO 00:02:41U.S. ROGNO 1001

2 407 BARCELLINI NICHOLAS 00:02:44ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 902

3 276 MARIOTTI KEVIN 00:02:46U.S. MALONNO A.S.D. 853

4 480 STERNI ANDREA 00:02:50ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 804

5 288 RONCHIS MORGAN 00:02:50Poliscalve Sport 765

6 648 MONDONI DENIS 00:02:53ATLETICA CIMA ASD 726

7 66 SPATTI FEDERICO 00:02:54U.S. ROGNO 707

8 643 BETTOLI MICHELE ANOO 00:03:00U.S. ROGNO 688

9 489 ZENTI NICOLA 00:03:02ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 669

10 272 GELMI NICOLA 00:03:11U.S. MALONNO A.S.D. 6410

11 497 DANESI CHRISTIAN 00:03:15G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 6211

12 20 SPEZIARI PAOLO 00:03:16Atletica Eden `77` A.S.D. 6012

13 270 GALBASSINI STEFANO 00:03:23U.S. MALONNO A.S.D. 5813

14 6 BETTONI THOMAS 00:03:26Atletica Eden `77` A.S.D. 5614

15 493 ANTONIOLI ALESSANDRO 00:03:35G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 5415

16 706 BONU` CRISTIAN 00:03:36Atletica Eden `77` A.S.D. 5216

17 12 RILLOSI GIORGIO 00:03:36Atletica Eden `77` A.S.D. 5017

18 615 PESSOGNELLI MATTIA 00:04:19BATAKLAN ASD 4818
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Ragazzi Femminile Punti CSI

1 52 LAZZARONI LETIZIA 00:02:55U.S. ROGNO 1001

2 275 MARIOTTI ARIANNA 00:02:56U.S. MALONNO A.S.D. 902

3 482 STERNI GIOIA 00:02:59ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 853

4 17 SERIOLI VIOLA 00:03:01Atletica Eden `77` A.S.D. 804

5 36 CONTI ESTER 00:03:05U.S. ROGNO 765

6 280 ROMELLI MARTINA 00:03:07U.S. MALONNO A.S.D. 726

7 396 AKKOUCHE SELMA 00:03:07ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 707

8 3 BENEDETTI TANIA OSAWONAME 00:03:12Atletica Eden `77` A.S.D. 688

9 18 SPEZIARI MARTINA 00:03:13Atletica Eden `77` A.S.D. 669

10 41 FAUSTINI LIDIYA 00:03:14U.S. ROGNO 6410

11 22 TOTTOLI GIOIA 00:03:15Atletica Eden `77` A.S.D. 6211

12 31 BERTONI GIULIA 00:03:19U.S. ROGNO 6012

13 695 RINALDI CAMILLA 00:03:21U.S. ROGNO 5813

14 268 CARLI GIULIA 00:03:24U.S. MALONNO A.S.D. 5614

15 428 DALL`ANGELO ALICE 00:03:24ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 5415

16 507 TILOLA LUDOVICA 00:03:25G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 5216

17 273 GRASSI CHIARA 00:03:25U.S. MALONNO A.S.D. 5017

18 13 ROMELE GIOIA 00:03:31Atletica Eden `77` A.S.D. 4818

19 491 ABONDIO EMMA 00:03:33G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 4619

20 21 SQUARATTI GIORGIA 00:03:34Atletica Eden `77` A.S.D. 4420

21 67 STERNI GIORGIA 00:03:38U.S. ROGNO 4221

22 32 BONDIOLI GIORGIA 00:03:43U.S. ROGNO 4022

23 60 PROTASIO PETENZI BEATRIZ 00:03:44U.S. ROGNO 3823

24 500 MARIOLINI CAMILLA 00:03:47G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 3624
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Cadetti Maschile Punti CSI

1 64 RONCHIS MATTEO 00:05:41U.S. ROGNO 1001

2 444 FRKATOVIC DAVUD 00:06:13ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 902

3 1028 BILAL AMANI 00:06:16NO CSI

4 443 FORCHINI LORENZO 00:06:23ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 853

5 422 CAVALLI LUIGI 00:06:40ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 804

6 61 RAVELLI DANIELE 00:07:11U.S. ROGNO 765

7 69 TARZIA LUCA 00:07:14U.S. ROGNO 726

8 38 CRISTINI DAVIDE 00:07:35U.S. ROGNO 707

9 35 COLOSIO MARCO 00:07:48U.S. ROGNO 688

10 499 DUCOLI LEONARDO 00:07:51G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 669

11 447 GASPAROTTI RICCARDO 00:08:54ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 6410

Cadetti Femminile Punti CSI

1 42 FAUSTINI LAURA 00:06:27U.S. ROGNO 1001

2 33 BORMETTI GAIA 00:06:32U.S. ROGNO 902

3 319 ORLANDI ELISA ANGELICA 00:06:56POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 853

4 278 RADICI SOFIA 00:07:37U.S. MALONNO A.S.D. 804

5 48 GORINI SERENA 00:07:54U.S. ROGNO 765

6 425 COCCHETTI GIULIA 00:08:22ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 726

7 1034 PASSERA ANNA 00:09:40NO CSI

Allievi Maschile Punti CSI

1 40 FARDELLI RICCARDO 00:05:37U.S. ROGNO 1001

2 59 POLINI EDOARDO 00:05:44U.S. ROGNO 902

3 55 MOROSINI RUBEN 00:05:47U.S. ROGNO 853

4 62 RINALDI GABRIELE 00:05:48U.S. ROGNO 804

5 705 ALLEGRI SEBASTIANO 00:05:49ATLETICA CIMA ASD 765

6 393 MAISETTI CRISTIAN 00:06:12ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNI 726

7 592 GRAZIOLI ENEA 00:06:18U.S. MALONNO A.S.D. 707
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Allievi Femminile Punti CSI

1 70 ZILIANI SERENA 00:08:02U.S. ROGNO 1001

2 34 COCCHETTI ILARIA 00:08:46U.S. ROGNO 902

3 716 PE CHIARA 00:09:11U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TE 853

4 642 GRASSI ANNA 00:09:55U.S. MALONNO A.S.D. 804

Seniores/Juniores Maschile Punti CSI

1 56 MOROSINI NICOLA 00:21:49U.S. ROGNO 1001

2 49 GRAD AYMAN 00:21:49U.S. ROGNO 902

3 1102 CAMBIANCA PIETRO 00:22:31NO CSI

4 386 TOINI SIMONE 00:22:54ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNI 853

5 25 BAFFELLI MATTEO 00:24:51U.S. ROGNO 804

6 1103 GIUDICI MICHELE 00:25:15NO CSI

7 24 AMARI ALESSANDRO 00:26:03U.S. ROGNO 765

8 322 RIVADOSSI EDOARDO 00:27:03POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 726

9 555 DUCOLI MARIO 00:27:18G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 707

10 394 RISI LUCA 00:28:02ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNI 688

11 690 CONTESSI FABIO 00:28:22U.S. ROGNO 669

12 254 STEFANI ELIA 00:29:04AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 6410

13 179 ABONDIO ANDREA 00:30:36AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 6211

14 398 ALBORGHETTI STEFANO 00:32:25ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 6012

15 635 KLINER CHRISTIAN 00:34:04ATLETICA CIMA ASD 5813

16 712 VENTURINI GABRIELE 00:35:16G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 5614

17 103 ZEZIOLA FABIO 00:36:51U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TE 5415

18 284 QUETTI MARCO 00:45:30Poliscalve Sport 5216
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Seniores/Juniores Femminile Punti CSI

1 251 SPAGNOLI CHIARA 00:24:16AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 1001

2 646 COTTI PICCINELLI ANNA 00:32:39AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 902

3 554 DUCOLI ALESSIA 00:35:13G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 853

4 709 MONCADA MEZA MIRKA BRIGI 00:36:41G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 804

5 181 APOLLONIO MARIKA 00:42:49AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 765

6 662 ZANARDINI SERENA 00:42:49AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 726

7 701 GRAZINI SABRINA 00:42:55AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 707

8 676 MORBI MARGHERITA 00:44:33U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TE 688

Amatori Maschile A Punti CSI

1 702 MORASCHETTI STEFANO 00:22:52ATLETICA CIMA ASD 1001

2 626 PANGRAZIO RAMON 00:24:02Podistica Valle Adame’ 902

3 37 CONTI RUGGERO 00:24:38U.S. ROGNO 853

4 177 VANGELISTI DARIO 00:24:39ATLETICA CIMA ASD 804

5 108 DIALLO OUMAR 00:25:38A.S.D. New Athletics Sulzano 765

6 213 GELMI ALESSANDRO 00:26:30AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 726

7 383 SALVETTI FEDERICO 00:27:13ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNI 707

8 153 MOSCARDI DANIELE 00:28:13ATLETICA CIMA ASD 688

9 544 BILO FATBARDHI 00:28:21G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 669

10 345 BERTOCCHI SIMONE 00:28:27ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNI 6410

11 210 FINAZZI LUCA 00:28:58AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 6211

12 182 BAIGUINI ANDREA 00:29:22AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 6012

13 406 BARCELLINI GIOVANNI 00:29:25ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 5813

14 631 MEDRANO TAVAREZ DHEISON 00:32:02AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 5614

15 653 BURLACU TIBERIU VALENTIN 00:32:20POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 5415

16 30 BENZONI GIUSEPPE 00:34:23U.S. ROGNO 5216

17 320 RAVELLI FULVIO 00:35:00POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 5017

18 591 DELASA GIORGIO 00:36:28U.S. ROGNO 4818

19 700 FERRARI LORENZO 00:37:42AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 4619
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Amatori Femminile A Punti CSI

1 166 SANZOGNI GAIA 00:30:19ATLETICA CIMA ASD 1001

2 378 PIZIO CRISTINA 00:31:00ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNI 902

3 647 MANERA SAVINA 00:31:42AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 853

4 549 CATANI FRANCESCA 00:34:10G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 804

5 665 COMELLA MICHELA 00:36:25G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 765

6 201 DE SOUSA MARQUES MARIA 00:37:59AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 726

7 629 PE ARIANNA 00:51:49AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 707
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Amatori Maschile B Punti CSI

1 202 DEL MORO CLAUDIO 00:24:17AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 1001

2 106 BETTONI FRANCESCO 00:24:23A.S.D. New Athletics Sulzano 902

3 191 BOSIO DANILO 00:24:40AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 853

4 442 FORCHINI JLENIO 00:24:42ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 804

5 188 BONDIONI ROBERTO 00:26:15AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 765

6 515 BERTONI MASSIMO 00:26:23G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 726

7 245 SCHIVARDI MARCO 00:26:40AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 707

8 410 BELTRAMI MAURIZIO 00:26:44ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 688

9 88 TOLOTTI IVAN 00:27:07Podistica Valle Adame’ 669

10 112 MARCHETTI RENATO 00:27:25A.S.D. New Athletics Sulzano 6410

11 391 ZANOTTI GIUSEPPE 00:27:27ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNI 6211

12 582 TIGNONSINI DARIO 00:27:37G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 6012

13 551 COTTI COTTINI IVAN FRANCO 00:27:43G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 5813

14 220 MARTINELLI PAOLO 00:27:47AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 5614

15 285 GIUDICI RICCARDO 00:27:54Poliscalve Sport 5415

16 300 CUCCU STEFANO 00:27:55POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 5216

17 238 ROMELE EMANUELE 00:28:20AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 5017

18 97 LAINI LUCA 00:28:27U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TE 4818

19 289 GIUDICI TARCISIO 00:28:29Poliscalve Sport 4619

20 149 MARTINAZZI MARIO 00:28:43ATLETICA CIMA ASD 4420

21 264 VIOLA MARIO 00:28:46AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 4221

22 608 FORMENTELLI MICHELE 00:28:52G.S.O. S.ZENONE 4022

23 192 BOZZA ANGELO GUIDO 00:29:04AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 3823

24 912 GIORGI SILVANO 00:29:04ATLETICA CIMA ASD 3624

25 144 GRASSI LUCA 00:29:06ATLETICA CIMA ASD 3425

26 215 GIUDICI GIANPAOLO 00:29:13AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 3226

27 225 MURTAS CRISTIAN 00:29:24AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 3027

28 556 DUCOLI ROBERTO 00:29:29G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 2828

29 244 SCANDELLA GIULIO 00:29:39AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 2629

30 510 ABONDIO NICOLA 00:30:42G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 2430

31 588 ZANI MANUEL 00:30:48G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 2231
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Amatori Maschile B Punti CSI

32 397 ALBORGHETTI MATTEO 00:31:34ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 2032

33 263 VICINI LORENZO 00:31:45AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 1833

34 547 BONO GIOVANNI 00:31:52G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 1634

35 704 PALA LUCIANO 00:32:07AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 1435

36 577 SAVOLDELLI BRUNO 00:32:24G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 1236

37 99 MOGLIA ANGELO 00:32:37U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TE 1037

38 474 RUGGERI MAURO 00:33:27ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 838

39 98 MARTINELLI MASSIMO 00:33:27U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TE 639

40 138 FERITI SIMONE 00:33:48ATLETICA CIMA ASD 440

41 567 MAZZOLA DAMIANO 00:33:49G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 241

42 578 SAVOLDELLI ROBERTO 00:33:53G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 242

43 246 SCOLARI MARCO 00:34:02AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 243

44 119 BETTONI DAVID 00:34:03ATLETICA CIMA ASD 244

45 334 DE VITA PASQUALE 00:34:13AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 245

46 601 BERNARDI IVAN 00:34:22G.S.O. S.ZENONE 246

47 612 SPADACINI GIUSEPPE 00:34:22G.S.O. S.ZENONE 247

48 605 FEDRIGA RANIERO 00:34:23G.S.O. S.ZENONE 248

49 266 ZILIANI RICCARDO 00:36:42AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 249

50 558 FIORINI PAOLO 00:38:03G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 250

51 659 SORLINI DANILO 00:40:14AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 251
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Amatori Femminile B Punti CSI

1 122 BONAFINI MARIA NATALINA 00:29:42ATLETICA CIMA ASD 1001

2 542 BIANCHINI TIZIANA 00:30:42G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 902

3 427 CONTESSI ALESSIA BRUNELLA 00:30:43ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 853

4 661 CONSOLI ROBERTA 00:31:52AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 804

5 250 SOUSA DE LIMA ALEXSANDRA 00:32:05AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 765

6 261 TURELLI TIZIANA 00:32:12AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 726

7 218 MAGNO UMBERTA 00:32:39AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 707

8 237 RIVADOSSI ERICA 00:33:22AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 688

9 546 BONO BARBARA 00:34:10G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 669

10 545 BONETTI KATIA 00:34:52G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 6410

11 569 ONGARO ILARIA 00:35:23G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 6211

12 217 MAGNO CINZIA 00:35:48AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 6012

13 562 GUALENI SILVIA 00:35:59G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 5813

14 209 FILIPPI MILENA 00:36:53AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 5614

15 713 VITALI ROBERTA 00:37:18G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 5415

16 565 MARCILLO MARIANELA 00:40:56G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 5216

17 693 LAINI SABRINA 00:45:28AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 5017
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Veterani Maschile A Punti CSI

1 125 BRESSANELLI IVAN 00:24:30ATLETICA CIMA ASD 1001

2 586 URBANETTO FABIO MASSIMO 00:24:54G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 902

3 164 ROSSATI MARTINO 00:25:43ATLETICA CIMA ASD 853

4 82 MOSSINI VALERIO 00:25:50Podistica Valle Adame’ 804

5 559 GABRIELI GIAMPIERO 00:26:39G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 765

6 613 SPATTI DIEGO 00:26:54G.S.O. S.ZENONE 726

7 606 FEDRIGA WILLIAM 00:27:05G.S.O. S.ZENONE 707

8 598 NORIS LUIGI 00:27:15Poliscalve Sport 688

9 574 PIROLA GIUSEPPE 00:28:12G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 669

10 1100 MAZZOLENI PAOLO 00:28:13NO CSI

11 236 PRANDINI VALENTINO 00:28:18AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 6410

12 296 BOTTICCHIO GIOVANNI 00:31:04POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 6211

13 697 MORBI GIAMPAOLO 00:31:16U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TE 6012

14 81 MORETTI GIAN CARLO 00:31:49Podistica Valle Adame’ 5813

15 415 BERTA MASSIMILIANO 00:32:37ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 5614

16 199 COTTI PICCINELLI RAFFAELE 00:33:10AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 5415

17 77 MACRI GIANBATTISTA 00:34:08Podistica Valle Adame’ 5216

18 602 CAMOSSI MARIO 00:34:39G.S.O. S.ZENONE 5017

19 100 PIANTONI VALTER 00:34:46U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TE 4818

20 282 MORELLI DIEGO DOMENICO 00:34:55Poliscalve Sport 4619

21 557 FAINI MIRKO 00:36:03G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 4420

22 96 CORVI PIERANGELO 00:36:11U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TE 4221

23 610 GHIRARDELLI MAURO 00:38:59G.S.O. S.ZENONE 4022

24 576 RICHINI RICCARDO 00:40:56G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 3823
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Veterani Femminile A Punti CSI

1 131 COSSETTI MARIA CLAUDIA 00:29:19ATLETICA CIMA ASD 1001

2 685 GIOBINI LILIANA 00:32:41G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 902

3 462 MAZZUCCHELLI PAOLA 00:33:16ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 853

4 124 BOTTICCHIO MADDALENA 00:33:24ATLETICA CIMA ASD 804

5 392 ZANOTTI DUSCA 00:33:45ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNI 765

6 571 PEDERSOLI SANDRA 00:33:47G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 726

7 1112 LONGO BARBARA 00:38:41NO CSI

8 548 CALDARA MARIA 00:38:49G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 707

9 260 TRUSSARDI FRANCA 00:39:22AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 688

Veterani Maschile B Punti CSI

1 584 TOTIS MASSIMO 00:26:43G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 1001

2 231 PEDROCCHI MARIO 00:27:29AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 902

3 290 ROMELLI PIETRO 00:28:11Poliscalve Sport 853

4 329 TOMASI VENANZIO 00:31:13POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 804

5 514 BARBIERI LINO 00:31:25G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 765

6 211 GARATTI GIANMARIO 00:32:28AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 726

7 183 BAITELLI ANGELO 00:32:38AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 707

8 172 TOMASI PAOLO 00:33:02ATLETICA CIMA ASD 688

9 475 SCANZI GIAN BATTISTA 00:33:21ASD GS ALPINI SOVERE ATLE 669

10 107 CROTTI VALERIO 00:34:30A.S.D. New Athletics Sulzano 6410

11 102 TROMBINI ENRICO 00:36:41U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TE 6211

12 193 CAMPAGNONI MAURIZIO 00:37:21AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 6012

13 309 FRANZONI MASSIMO 00:38:18POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 5813

14 640 BOTTICCHIO ROBERTO ERASM 00:38:47G.S.O. S.Valentino Breno A.S 5614

15 203 DOSSI PIERANGELO 00:39:16AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 5415

16 189 BORGHESI ALDO 00:40:14AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 5216

17 94 BERTOCCHI LORENZO 00:40:14U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TE 5017

18 563 MACARIO RUGGERO 00:40:56G.S.O. DARFO-FEDABO A.S. 4818

19 2134 CANTAMESSI GIORGIO 00:41:51NO CSI

20 147 MAGRI ALFONSO 01:17:54ATLETICA CIMA ASD 4619
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Veterani Femminile B Punti CSI

1 232 PELLICIOLI ELISA 00:30:50AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 1001

2 241 RONCHI IOLE 00:32:27AIDO ARTOGNE A.S.D. 902

3 294 BOESI MARIA GRAZIA 00:33:24POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 853

4 301 DISETTI DOMENICA 00:36:58POLISPORTIVA OSSIMO A.S. 804

5 376 PAROLETTI TERESA 00:40:36ANGOLO MOUNTAIN RUNNI 765

6 667 MAGRI ELISA 00:51:18Poliscalve Sport 726

7 691 DEL VECCHIO MARIA MADDAL 01:17:54U.S. ORATORIO ANGOLO TE 707


